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TH2 St-Aubin de Médoc

Samedi 30 juin 2018

Classement général apres la partie 2

HABAULT Martine
CHANTELOUBE Patrick
DELAVILLE Noélle
KLEINHOLTZ Christiane
MASSON Christiane-Yvette
HOSTEIN Arlette

POSE Nicole

CHARRITTE Francgoise
PLISSON Jean-Yves
ROUSSET Christiane
DESBORDES Micheline
SASSO Pascale

PEREZ Régine

LEPIC Pierrette

MOREL Francgoise
DELANE Michele
EYQUEM Maryse

WYPER Jennifer
LAPERRINE Claudette
LUGAT Josette

MEYNARD Annie
GRAND Agnes
LAGRANGE Jean
DOUCHAIN Michele
CAMILIERI Elisabeth
MARTINS DE SOUZA Marie
POST Monique

MARTIN Janine
DABERNAT Monique
FRUCHON Nicole
FERRANDON Anne-Marie
LARAND Jean-Christophe

T11
T18
TO6
TO5
122
T18
TO6
TO6
TO5
T13
T11
TO6
TO5
122
TO9
T18
TO6
T11
T18
TO9
T13
TO6
T22
TO6
T13
TO6
TO7
T18
TO1
TO6
T11
T13
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6A
4B
4B
3B
4A
4D
4A
4C
4A
4C
4D
4D
4C
5D
5C
5D
4D
4B
5A
5C
5A
5C
5A
5A
5C
5A
58
5C
5C
5B
6A
6B

1781

1528
1519
1502
1501
1486
1472
1468
1457
1405
1403
1398
1383
1368
1368
1351
1339
1335
1334
1334
1324
1319
1319
1318
1310
1306
1303
1303
1278
1277
1271
1261
1237

888

812
804
767
813
803
800
765
831
756
809
807
770
781
721
/751
743
677
744
718
687
744
737
749
656
734
733
745
713
745
697
718
659

893

716
715
735
688
683
672
703
626
649
594
591
613
587
647
600
596
658
590
616
637
575
582
569
654
572
570
558
565
532
574
543
578



33
33
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

GENDRON Simone
PADIAL Martine

DENNI Nelly

LIMIDO Jackye

MARTIN Annie
THIBAULT Michele
FOUREY Georgette
LARAND Maria-Soledad
MARTIN Nadine
OSPITAL Jacqueline

C25
T18
H24
T13
T11
TO6
T13
T13
T11
T18
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5A
5B
6A
5D
6B

6A
6C
6B
5C

1222
1222
1207
1203
1184
1178
1156
1135
1092
1074

694
675
735
758
624
644
667
633
628
650

528
547
472
445
560
534
489
502
464
424



